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195105170000
00010

05/17/1951
12:00:00 AM

CEMETARY
LOTS-
BAMFORD

Grantee MAPS MACEDONIA
BAPTIST
CHURCH

3 138 3 138 Book:3 Pg:138
Sub:MACEDO
NIA
MISSIONARY
BAPTIST
CHURCH
CEMETERY
LOTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 07/11/07

195105170000
00020

05/17/1951
12:00:00 AM

CEMETARY
LOTS-
BAMFORD

Grantee MAPS MACEDONIA
BAPTIST
CHURCH

3 139 3 139 Book:3 Pg:139
Sub:MACEDO
NIA BAPTIST
CHURCH
CEMETERY
LOT
Desc:CORREC
TED 07/11/07

195105170000
00020

05/17/1951
12:00:00 AM

MACEDONIA
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantor MAPS CEMETARY
LOTS-
BAMFORD

3 139 3 139 Book:3 Pg:139
Sub:MACEDO
NIA BAPTIST
CHURCH
CEMETERY
LOT
Desc:CORREC
TED 07/11/07

195105170000
00010

05/17/1951
12:00:00 AM

MACEDONIA
MISSIONARY
BAPTIST
CHURCH
CEMETERY
LOTS
CORRECTED
07/11/07

Grantor MAPS CEMETARY
LOTS-
BAMFORD

3 138 3 138 Book:3 Pg:138
Sub:MACEDO
NIA
MISSIONARY
BAPTIST
CHURCH
CEMETERY
LOTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 07/11/07

195105170000
00020

05/17/1951
12:00:00 AM

MACEDONIA
BAPTIST
CHURCH
CEMETERY
LOT
CORRECTED
07/11/07

Grantor MAPS CEMETARY
LOTS-
BAMFORD

3 139 3 139 Book:3 Pg:139
Sub:MACEDO
NIA BAPTIST
CHURCH
CEMETERY
LOT
Desc:CORREC
TED 07/11/07

195105170000
00010

05/17/1951
12:00:00 AM

MACEDONIA
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantor MAPS CEMETARY
LOTS-
BAMFORD

3 138 3 138 Book:3 Pg:138
Sub:MACEDO
NIA
MISSIONARY
BAPTIST
CHURCH
CEMETERY
LOTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 07/11/07


