Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1951; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1951/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
195105170000 00010	05/17/1951 12:00:00 AM	CEMETARY LOTS- BAMFORD	Grantee	MAPS	MACEDONIA BAPTIST CHURCH	3	138	3	138		Book:3 Pg:138 Sub:MACEDO NIA MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH CEMETERY LOTS Desc:CORREC TED 07/11/07
195105170000 00020	05/17/1951 12:00:00 AM	CEMETARY LOTS- BAMFORD	Grantee	MAPS	MACEDONIA BAPTIST CHURCH	3	139	3	139		Book:3 Pg:139 Sub:MACEDO NIA BAPTIST CHURCH CEMETERY LOT Desc:CORREC TED 07/11/07
195105170000 00020	05/17/1951 12:00:00 AM	MACEDONIA BAPTIST CHURCH	Grantor	MAPS	CEMETARY LOTS- BAMFORD	3	139	3	139		Book:3 Pg:139 Sub:MACEDO NIA BAPTIST CHURCH CEMETERY LOT Desc:CORREC TED 07/11/07
195105170000 00010	05/17/1951 12:00:00 AM	MACEDONIA MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH CEMETERY LOTS CORRECTED 07/11/07	Grantor	MAPS	CEMETARY LOTS- BAMFORD	3	138	3	138		Book:3 Pg:138 Sub:MACEDO NIA MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH CEMETERY LOTS Desc:CORREC TED 07/11/07
195105170000 00020	05/17/1951 12:00:00 AM	MACEDONIA BAPTIST CHURCH CEMETERY LOT CORRECTED 07/11/07	Grantor	MAPS	CEMETARY LOTS- BAMFORD	3	139	3	139		Book:3 Pg:139 Sub:MACEDO NIA BAPTIST CHURCH CEMETERY LOT Desc:CORREC TED 07/11/07
195105170000 00010	05/17/1951 12:00:00 AM	MACEDONIA BAPTIST CHURCH	Grantor	MAPS	CEMETARY LOTS- BAMFORD	3	138	3	138		Book:3 Pg:138 Sub:MACEDO NIA MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH CEMETERY LOTS Desc:CORREC TED 07/11/07